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U-19 Championship
2023/24 17th round, Match #132

Friday, 08.12.2023, 12:00, "Sparta", Kryvyi Rih. 1°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

2 : 4

«Zorya» Luhansk

32 Omelchenko Ihor
2 Kaplunov Illia
5 Kozubenko Illia
6 Tatarenko Taras
7 Kilievyi Arsenii (C)
9 Tsyhankov Anton
17 Vdovychenko Illia
18 Yevchev Dmytro
19 Karpus Zakhar
21 Koniukhov Serhii
22 Kamenskyi Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Kripak Nikita
3 Kramarenko Kyrylo
4 Hazazian Robert
8 Hladkov Oleksandr
10 Matiash Sviatoslav
11 Mulyk Volodymyr
15 Pasichnyi Bohdan
16 Druzhynin Yaroslav
20 Slota Illia
23 Postemskyi Oleksandr
24 Popov Nazar
28 Tkach Valentyn

Coach
Kashevskyi Mykola

21 Kosivskyi Valerii
3 Marynovskyi Artem
2 Dziuba Vladyslav
13 Tokar Bohdan
22 Pysarenko Yevhenii
17 Dolbniev Artem (C)
15 Anisimov Daniil
10 Chubov Renat
14 Vendell
7 Slesar Artem
8 Benediuk Artem

Substitutes
1 Nabyt Maksym
24 Andrushko Kyrylo
4 Skochelias Dmytrii
6 Kapustian Yehor
11 Pochapskyi Denys
5 Atamanchuk Vladyslav
19 Koliada Yehor
23 Bairuk Nazar
9 Mykhailenko Yurii
20 Yushko Daniil
18 Rustamov Parviz
16 Pavlov Danylo

Coach
Kalynychenko Yevhenii

Referee:
Vashchenko Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Rudenko Danylo
Assistant 2:
Kravchenko Oleksii
4th Official:
Polishchuk Maksym
Referee Observer:
Vozniak Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 17th round, Match #132
Friday, 08.12.2023, 12:00, "Sparta", Kryvyi Rih. 1°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 2 : 4 «Zorya» Luhansk
6 Tatarenko Taras 10'

26' 7 Slesar Artem

34' 2 Dziuba Vladyslav

43' 14 Vendell

46' 2 Dziuba Vladyslav
24 Andrushko Kyrylo

46' 15 Anisimov Daniil
20 Yushko Daniil

50' 7 Slesar Artem

52' 8 Benediuk Artem

9 Tsyhankov Anton 53'

5 Kozubenko Illia 57'

62' 14 Vendell
23 Bairuk Nazar

63' 24 Andrushko Kyrylo

64' 13 Tokar Bohdan
2 Kaplunov Illia

4 Hazazian Robert 67'

70' 8 Benediuk Artem
6 Kapustian Yehor

9 Tsyhankov Anton
11 Mulyk Volodymyr 72'

18 Yevchev Dmytro
3 Kramarenko Kyrylo 72'

22 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
10 Matiash Sviatoslav 72'

78' 3 Marynovskyi Artem

21 Koniukhov Serhii
16 Druzhynin Yaroslav 85'

86' 20 Yushko Daniil
9 Mykhailenko Yurii

16 Druzhynin Yaroslav 87'
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